 HALOGEN FREE, FLAME RETARDANT, COLLECTIVELY SCREENED INSTRUMENTATION CABLES
CABLE DESCRIPTION
APPLICATION
Gland sizes shown are only provided as a guide
CSWL Part No Size OD (mm) Weight SHEATH UKOOA
mm2 Nominal KG/KM COLOUR CODE
CSW0.75MM2PRBS6883CSGY 2PR 0.75 13.3 340 Univ O 20mm (S) GREY -
CSW0.75MM2PRBS6883CSBU 2PR 0.75 13.3 340 Univ O 20mm (S) BLUE -
CSW0.75MM3PRBS6883CSGY 3PR 0.75 17.0 440 Univ A 20mm GREY KJH00
CSW0.75MM3PRBS6883CSBU 3PR 0.75 17.0 440 Univ A 20mm BLUE KGH00
CSW0.75MM5PRBS6883CSGY 5PR 0.75 20.0 570 Univ B 25mm GREY -
CSW0.75MM5PRBS6883CSBU 5PR 0.75 20.0 570 Univ B 25mm BLUE -
CSW0.75MM7PRBS6883CSGY 7PR 0.75 21.2 670 Univ B 25mm GREY KJJ00
CSW0.75MM7PRBS6883CSBU 7PR 0.75 21.2 670 Univ B 25mm BLUE KGJ00
CSW0.75MM12PRBS6883CSGY 12PR 0.75 27.0 1100 Univ C 32mm GREY KJK00
CSW0.75MM12PRBS6883CSBU 12PR 0.75 27.0 1100 Univ C 32mm BLUE KGJ00
CSW0.75MM20PRBS6883CSGY 20PR 0.75 33.5 1550 Univ C2 40mm GREY KJL00
CSW0.75MM20PRBS6883CSBU 20PR 0.75 33.5 1550 Univ C2 40mm BLUE KGL00
CSW1MM2PRBS6883CSGY 2PR 1.0 13.5 360 Univ O 20mm (S) GREY -
CSW1MM2PRBS6883CSBU 2PR 1.0 13.5 360 Univ O 20mm (S) BLUE -
CSW1MM3PRBS6883CSGY 3PR 1.0 17.9 490 Univ A 20mm GREY KJH01
CSW1MM3PRBS6883CSBU 3PR 1.0 17.9 490 Univ A 20mm BLUE KGH01
CSW1MM5PRBS6883CSGY 5PR 1.0 20.5 620 Univ B 25mm GREY -
CSW1MM5PRBS6883CSBU 5PR 1.0 20.5 620 Univ B 25mm BLUE -
CSW1MM7PRBS6883CSGY 7PR 1.0 22.5 760 Univ B 25mm GREY KJJ01
CSW1MM7PRBS6883CSBU 7PR 1.0 22.5 760 Univ B 25mm BLUE KGJ01
BS6883  EPR/COLL SCR/SW4/GSWB/SW4
150/250V
Tinned Copper Class 2 or 5 Flexible Conductors, EPR insulated, Collective foil screen + DW, LSOH (SW4),
Galvanised Steel Wire Braid , LSOH (SW4) Grey or Blue ; BS6883;  IEC60754 1-2 ; IEC60754 1-2 ;  IEC61034 1-
2; IEC60332-1 IEC60332-3 CAT A ; Voltage Rating 150/250V ; Minimum Bending Radius 8xOD
These cables are used for fixed installations in all areas and on open deck in ships and offshore units
Number
Pairs/
Triples
Gland Size (Hawke)
 HALOGEN FREE, FLAME RETARDANT, COLLECTIVELY SCREENED INSTRUMENTATION CABLES
Gland sizes shown are only provided as a guide
CSWL Part No Size OD (mm) Weight SHEATH UKOOA
mm2 Nominal KG/KM COLOUR CODE
CSW1MM12PRBS6883CSGY 12PR 1.0 28.5 1160 Univ C 32mm GREY KJK01
CSW1MM12PRBS6883CSBU 12PR 1.0 28.5 1160 Univ C 32mm BLUE KGJ01
CSW1MM20PRBS6883CSGY 20PR 1.0 35.8 1820 Univ C2 40mm GREY KJL01
CSW1MM20PRBS6883CSBU 20PR 1.0 35.8 1820 Univ C2 40mm BLUE KGL01
CSW1.5MM2PRBS6883CSGY 2PR 1.5 15.5 380 Univ A 20mm GREY -
CSW1.5MM2PRBS6883CSBU 2PR 1.5 15.5 380 Univ A 20mm BLUE -
CSW1.5MM3PRBS6883CSGY 3PR 1.5 18.9 500 Univ A 20mm GREY KJH02
CSW1.5MM3PRBS6883CSBU 3PR 1.5 18.9 500 Univ A 20mm BLUE KGH02
CSW1.5MM5PRBS6883CSGY 5PR 1.5 21.9 720 Univ B 25mm GREY -
CSW1.5MM5PRBS6883CSBU 5PR 1.5 21.9 720 Univ B 25mm BLUE -
CSW1.5MM7PRBS6883CSGY 7PR 1.5 24.2 780 Univ B 25mm GREY KJJ02
CSW1.5MM7PRBS6883CSBU 7PR 1.5 24.2 780 Univ B 25mm BLUE KGJ02
CSW1.5MM12PRBS6883CSGY 12PR 1.5 31.0 1480 Univ C 32mm GREY KJK02
CSW1.5MM12PRBS6883CSBU 12PR 1.5 31.0 1480 Univ C 32mm BLUE KGJ02
CSW1.5MM20PRBS6883CSGY 20PR 1.5 37.8 2070 Univ C2 40mm GREY KJL02
CSW1.5MM20PRBS6883CSBU 20PR 1.5 37.8 2070 Univ C2 40mm BLUE KGL02
CSW0.75MM3TRBS6883CSGY 3TR 0.75 18.8 540 Univ A 20mm GREY KJS00
CSW0.75MM3TRBS6883CSBU 3TR 0.75 18.8 540 Univ A 20mm BLUE KGS00
CSW0.75MM7TRBS6883CSGY 7TR 0.75 24.5 870 Univ B 25mm GREY KJT00
CSW0.75MM7TRBS6883CSBU 7TR 0.75 24.5 870 Univ B 25mm BLUE KGT00
CSW1MM3TRBS6883CSGY 3TR 1.0 20.0 610 Univ B 25mm GREY KJS01
CSW1MM3TRBS6883CSBU 3TR 1.0 20.0 610 Univ B 25mm BLUE KGS01
CSW1MM7TRBS6883CSGY 7TR 1.0 25.9 1020 Univ C 32mm GREY KJT01
CSW1MM7TRBS6883CSBU 7TR 1.0 25.9 1020 Univ C 32mm BLUE KGT01
CSW1.5MM3TRBS6883CSGY 3TR 1.5 25.5 980 Univ C 32mm GREY KJS02
CSW1.5MM3TRBS6883CSBU 3TR 1.5 25.5 980 Univ C 32mm BLUE KGS02
CSW1.5MM7TRBS6883CSGY 7TR 1.5 27.0 1600 Univ C 32mm GREY KJT02
CSW1.5MM7TRBS6883CSBU 7TR 1.5 27.0 1600 Univ C 32mm BLUE KGT02
Pair - white-black
Triple - white - black - red
Number
Pairs/
Triples
Gland Size (Hawke)